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Women / XG / JR D1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlynn LeForce6109
Maximum Athletics

9.050 9.475 9.6009.450 37.575
3T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Sabbath Crittenden6207
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 9.5259.500 37.375
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Avery Rosamond6114
East Texas

9.250 9.200 9.3258.600 36.375
1 4 9 4 3 

3 

Beatrix Martin6110
Maximum Athletics

8.700 8.800 9.5009.200 36.200
7T 7T 4T 3 4 

4 

Daisy Seckel6105
AOG

8.700 9.500 8.6009.200 36.000
7T 1 4T 12 5T

5T

Aubrey Lynch6208
Pearland Elite

8.650 8.600 9.3009.450 36.000
10T 13 2T 5 5T

5T

Lilah Farrah6111
Moxie Gym and Cheer

8.825 8.750 8.9509.150 35.675
6 9 6 8 7 

7 

Olivia Wilson6217
United Elite

8.650 9.125 8.7509.100 35.625
10T 5 7 10T 8 

8 

Harlow Campbell6314
WGA Texans

9.050 8.700 9.1008.450 35.300
3T 10T 10 7 9 

9 

Rowyn Johnson6104
AOG

8.500 8.900 9.2508.300 34.950
12 6 12 6 10T

10T

Isabella Espinal6315
WGA Texans

9.150 8.650 8.7508.400 34.950
2 12 11 10T 10T

10T

Anna Boyd6212
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.400 8.800 8.8508.250 34.300
13 7T 13T 9 12 

12 

Megan Young6113
Waxahachie

8.675 8.700 8.5008.250 34.125
9 10T 13T 13 13 

13 

Abby Comer6310
Thorntons

7.750 8.550 8.2509.000 33.550
14 14 8 14 14 

14 
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